
Sun, Apr 26 Mon, Apr 27 Tue, Apr 28 Wed, Apr 29 Thu, Apr 30 Fri, May 01 

Bagel,cream cheese & 
Fresh apple 

Cheese Pizza, Carrot 
Sticks & Ranch 

Sat, May 02 

Sun, May 03 Mon, May 04 

Cereal,String 
Cheese,Apple Juice & 

Applesauce 

French Toast Sticks, 
Tots, Sausage, Green 

Beans 

Tue, May 05 

Cinnamon Roll,Apple 
Juice,Apple Sauce 

Popcorn Chicken, 
Rice, Mixed Veg 

Wed, May 06 

Pop Tart, String 
Cheese, Fresh Apple 

Penne Pasta 
w/Meatballs, 

Marinara, Broccoli, 
Dinner Roll 

Thu, May 07 

Benifit Bar, Apple 
Juice & Raisins 

Taco Meat, Cheese, 
Chips, Refried Beans, 

Corn 

Fri, May 08 

Banana Chocolate 
Chip Bar, Craisins, 

Juice 

Cheese Pizza, Carrot 
Sticks & Ranch 

Sat, May 09 

Sun, May 10 Mon, May 11 

Muffin,Apple Juice & 
Raisins 

Mozzarella Sticks, 
Marinara to Dip, 

Broccoli 

Tue, May 12 

Snack N Waffle,Apple 
Juice & Craisins 

Chicken Patty on a 
Roll, Tater Tots, 

Broccoli 

Wed, May 13 

Banana Bread & a 
Fresh Apple 

Nugget,mashed 
Potatoes,Green Beans 

& Dinner roll 

Thu, May 14 

CerealCereal,Graham 
Cracker,Fresh Apple 

Taco Meat, Cheese, 
Chips, Refried Beans, 

Corn 

Fri, May 15 

Cinnamon Roll,Apple 
Juice,Apple Sauce 

Cheese Pizza, Carrot 
Sticks & Ranch 

Sat, May 16 

Sun, May 17 Mon, May 18 

Cereal,String 
Cheese,Apple Juice & 

Applesauce 

Pancakeswith Turkey 
Sausage,Tater Tots & 

Green Beans 

Tue, May 19 

Muffin,Apple Juice & 
Raisins 

Chicken Drum, Mac & 
Cheese, Carrots 

Wed, May 20 

Nutrigrain Bar,String 
Cheese, Apple 
Juice,Craisin 

Penne Pasta 
w/Meatballs, 

Marinara, Broccoli, 
Dinner Roll 

Thu, May 21 

Cinnamon Roll,Apple 
Juice,Apple Sauce 

The Max Chicken 
Quesadilla,Refried 

Beans & Corn 

Fri, May 22 

Bagel,cream cheese & 
Fresh apple 

Cheese Pizza, Carrot 
Sticks & Ranch 

Sat, May 23 

Sun, May 24 Mon, May 25 

Banana Bread, Apple 
Sauce, Juice 

Hot Dog on a Roll, 
Baked Beans, Corn 

Tue, May 26 

Benifit Bar, Apple 
Juice & Raisins 

Popcorn Chicken, 
Rice, Mixed Veg 

Wed, May 27 

Pop Tart, String 
Cheese, Fresh Apple 

Nugget,mashed 
Potatoes,Green Beans 

& Dinner roll 

Thu, May 28 

CerealCereal,Graham 
Cracker,Fresh Apple 

Taco Meat, Cheese, 
Chips, Refried Beans, 

Corn 

Fri, May 29 

Banana Chocolate 
Chip Bar, Craisins, 

Juice 

Cheese Pizza, Carrot 
Sticks & Ranch 

Sat, May 30 

Sun, May 31 Mon, Jun 01 Tue, Jun 02 Wed, Jun 03 Thu, Jun 04 Fri, Jun 05 Sat, Jun 06 



Bagel with Cream Cheese & Fresh Apple 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 152  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 7g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 20mg 0%  

 Sodium 99mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
22g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 3g 0%  

 Total Sugars 17g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 2g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 39mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 191mg 0% – Phosphorus 
17mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BAGEL 
Ingredients: 
White Whole Wheat Flour, Water, 
Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, 
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced 
Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid), Brown Sugar, Dough 
Conditioner (Enriched Wheat Flour 
[Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, 
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic 
Acid] Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten And 2% 
Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Canola 
Oil, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Salt), Salt, 
Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Vinegar, Vegetable 
Oil Blend (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Soy 
Lecithin). 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 
CREAM CHEESE 
Ingredients: 
PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE 
CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, 
XANTHAN GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, 
NATAMYCIN (A NATURAL MOLD 
INHIBITOR). CONTAINS: MILK 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
APPLE 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Cheese Pizza with Carrot Sticks & Ranch 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 338  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 13g 0%  

 Saturated fat 6g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 30mg 0%  

 Sodium 514mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
40g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 7g 0%  

 Total Sugars 15g   

 Inclu. added sugars 2g 0%  

 Protein 16g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 344mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 749mg 0% – Phosphorus 
45mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BABY CARROT 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RANCH DRESSING 
Ingredients: 
Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, 
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Egg Yolks, Salt, Less 
Than 2% Natural Flavors, Buttermilk 
Solids, Whole Milk Powder, Cultured 
Buttermilk, Garlic*, Xanthan Gum, 
Onion*, Lactic Acid, Modified Food 
Starch, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium 
Benzoate (Preservatives), Polysorbate 60, 
Propylene Glycol Alginate, Yeast Extract, 
Parsley*, Maltodextrin, Disodium 
Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Spice, 
Citric Acid, Calcium Disodium EDTA (to 
protect flavor). 
 
Allergens: 
Eggs, Soy, Milk 

 
CHEESE PIZZA 
Ingredients: 
CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE 
WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
[WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID]), WATER, VEGETABLE OIL 
(SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), 
DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, YEAST, ISOLATED 
SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: 
SUGAR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, DISTILLED 
MONO-GLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID 
(DOUGH CONDITIONER). TOPPINGS: LOW 
MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA 
CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART 
SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES). SAUCE: 
TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE 
[NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), 
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: DEXTROSE, 
SEA SALT, DRIED ONION, SPICE, 
DEHYDRATED ROMANO CHEESE 
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND 
COW'S MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), PAPRIKA, 
DRIED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Milk 

 

  



Cereal with String Cheese Apple Juice & Apple Sauce 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 643  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 7g 0%  

 Saturated fat 3g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 18mg 0%  

 Sodium 301mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
134g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 6g 0%  

 Total Sugars 109g   

 Inclu. added sugars 9g 0%  

 Protein 9g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 276mg 0% – Iron 
3mg 0% – Potassium 711mg 0% – Phosphorus 
201mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

STRING CHEESE 
Ingredients: 
Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese 
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes. 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
APPLE SAUCE - GFS 
Ingredients: 
Apples, Water, Strawberry Banana Fruit 
Base, Contains 2% or less of the following: 
Natural Flavor, Strawberry Juice 
Concentrate, Fruit & Vegetable Juice 
(Color), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C). 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
CEREAL 
Ingredients: 
Sugar, Corn Flour, Wheat Flour, Whole 
Grain Oat Flour, Corn Syrup, Salt, 
Contains 1% or less of: Calcium 
Carbonate, Natural Flavor, Red 40, Yellow 
6, Yellow 5, Blue 1. BHT added to 
preserve freshness. 
Vitamins and Minerals: Ferric 
Orthophosphate (source of iron), 
Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Zinc Oxide 
(source of zinc), Thiamin Mononitrate 
(Vitamin B1), Calcium Pantothenate 
(Vitamin B5), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 
(Vitamin B6), Folic Acid. 
CONTAINS WHEAT 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  



French Toast Sticks with Tater Tots, Sausage & Green Beans 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 416  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 18g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 123mg 0%  

 Sodium 783mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
46g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 4g 0%  

 Total Sugars 12g   

 Inclu. added sugars 9g 0%  

 Protein 16g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 1mcg 0% – Calcium 103mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 505mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

FRENCH TOAST STICKS 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE EGGS, WHEY (MILK), SUGAR, 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE 
FOLLOWING: SALT, NATURAL VANILLA 
FLAVOR ( PROPYLENE GLYCOL, WATER, 
ALCOHOL, INVERT SYRUP, NATURAL 
FLAVORS, VANILLA EXTRACT), XANTHAN 
GUM, CITRIC ACID. BREAD: WHOLE 
WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, ENRICHED 
WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY 
FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, NIACIN, THIAMIN 
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), 
WHEAT GLUTEN, SUGAR, YEAST, 
SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CALCIUM 
PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), 
ETHOXYLATED MONO- AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, SOY 
LECITHIN, DATEM, POTASSIUM IODATE. 
CINNAMON GLAZE: SOYBEAN OIL, 
SUGAR, CINNAMON, VEGETABLE MONO- 
AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, NATURAL 
FLAVORS, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), 
VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soy 

 
TATER TOTS 
Ingredients: 
Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or 
More Of The Following Oils: Canola, 
Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn). 
Contains 2% or less of Dextrose, Natural 
Flavor, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate 
Added To Maintain Color. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 
SAUSAGE,BREAKFAST 
Ingredients: 
TURKEY,WATER,POTATO 
STARCH,DEXTROSE,SUGAR,POTASSIUM 
CHLORIDE,SPICES 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
GREEN BEANS 
Ingredients: 
Green Beans 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

  



Cinnamon Roll with Apple Juice & Apple Sauce 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 384  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 7g 0%  

 Saturated fat 2g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 246mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
72g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 4g 0%  

 Total Sugars 42g   

 Inclu. added sugars 11g 0%  

 Protein 5g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 52mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 296mg 0% – Phosphorus 
16mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

CINNAMON ROLL 
Ingredients: 
Whole Grain White Wheat Flour, 
Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached 
Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, 
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean 
Oil, Sugar, Dough Conditioners, (Guar 
and/or Arabic Gums, Calcium Sulfate, 
Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, 
Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate [SSL]), 
Crystalline Fructose, Contains 2% or less 
of: Margarine (Palm and Soybean Oil, 
Soybean Lecithin, Monoglycerides, 
Natural Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene 
[Color], Vitamin A Palmitate added), Egg 
Replacer (Whole Soy Flour, Wheat 
Gluten, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum), 
Vital Wheat Gluten, Milk Powder 
Replacer (Soy Flour, Corn Flour), 
Cinnamon, Salt, Yeast (Leavening), 
Natural Orange and Cinnamon Flavoring, 
Modified Corn Starch, Corn Syrup, 
Stabilizer (Calcium Carbonate, Agar, 
Locust Bean Gum, Mono & Diglycerides), 
Malt Powder (Malted Barley, Dextrose), 
Shortening (Palm Oil and Soybean Oil, 
Mono & Diglycerides), Vanilla, Potassium 
Sorbate, Citric Acid, and Calcium 
Propionate as preservatives. 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten, Milk, Soy 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
APPLE SAUCE - GFS 
Ingredients: 
Apples, Water, Strawberry Banana Fruit 
Base, Contains 2% or less of the following: 
Natural Flavor, Strawberry Juice 
Concentrate, Fruit & Vegetable Juice 
(Color), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C). 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



Allergens: 
NONE 

 

  



Popcorn Chicken with Rice & Mixed Veggies 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 391  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 12g 0%  

 Saturated fat 3g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 40mg 0%  

 Sodium 910mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
51g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 0g 0%  

 Total Sugars 0g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 17g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 8mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 278mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

POPCORN CHICKEN 
Ingredients: 
CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, 
WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, 
SODIUM PHOSPHATES. BATTERED AND 
PREDUSTED WITH: ENRICHED BLEACHED 
WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID), WATER, SALT, ONION POWDER, 
GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM 
BICARBONATE, NATURAL FLAVOR. 
BREADED WITH: BLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, SALT, DEXTROSE, SPICES 
(INCLUDING CELERY SEED), LEAVENING 
(SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, 
SODIUM BICARBONATE), DISODIUM 
INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, 
DRIED ONION, DRIED GARLIC. BREADING 
SET IN VEGETABLE OIL. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Wheat 

 
WHITE RICE 
Ingredients: 
Parboiled long grain rice enriched with 
iron (ferric phosphate), niacin, thiamine, 
mononitrate, & folic acid. 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
FROZEN MIXED VEG 
Ingredients: 
Carrots, Peas, Corn, Green Beans, Lima 
Beans 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Pop Tart with String Cheese & Fresh Apple 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 334  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 12g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 18mg 0%  

 Sodium 317mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
57g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 6g 0%  

 Total Sugars 27g   

 Inclu. added sugars 12g 0%  

 Protein 9g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 333mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 242mg 0% – Phosphorus 
166mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

POP-TART, BROWN SUGAR 
CINNAMON 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
(wheat flour, niacin, iron, vitamin B1 
[thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 
[riboflavin], folic acid), SUGAR, CORN 
SYRUP, DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN AND PALM 
OIL, POLYDEXTROSE, BLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, GLYCERIN. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS 
OF maltodextrin, cocoa, calcium 
carbonate, leavening (sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, baking soda), wheat 
starch, cocoa processed with alkali, salt, 
sodium stearoyl lactylate, gelatin, 
DATEM, xanthan gum, soy lecithin, 
vitamin A palmitate, niacinamide, iron, 
vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride), 
vitamin B2 (riboflavin), vitamin B1 
(thiamin hydrochloride). 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy 

 
STRING CHEESE 
Ingredients: 
Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese 
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes. 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
APPLE 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Penne Pasta & Meatballs with Marinara, Broccoli & Dinner 
Roll 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 748  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 47g 1%  

 Saturated fat 25g 1%  

 Trans fat 1g 0%  

 Cholesterol 114mg 0%  

 Sodium 2270mg 1%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
55g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 7g   

 Inclu. added sugars 1g 0%  

 Protein 37g 1%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 407mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 186mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

MEATBALL, BEEF 
Ingredients: 
BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED SOY FLOUR, SOY 
PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, 
WHEAT FLOUR, DEHYDRATED ONION, 
FLAVORINGS, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, 
HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, PAPRIKA, 
GARLIC POWDER, EXTRACTIVES OF 
PAPRIKA, NONFAT DRY MILK. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 
PASTA, PENNE 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 
BROCCOLI 
Ingredients: 
Broccoli. 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
DINNER ROLL 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, 
ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN 
(VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], YEAST, 
SUGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL, 
SALT, VINEGAR, MONOGYCERIDES, 
CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A 
PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM STEAROYL 
LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME; 
TOPPED WITH CRUSHED WHEAT. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Benifit Bar with Apple Juice & Raisins 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 338  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 9g 0%  

 Saturated fat 3g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 15mg 0%  

 Sodium 245mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
59g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 3g 0%  

 Total Sugars 32g   

 Inclu. added sugars 16g 0%  

 Protein 5g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 37mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 267mg 0% – Phosphorus 
6mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BENEFIT BARS APPLE CINNAMON 
BREAKFAST BARS 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, 
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
FOLIC ACID), APPLES, OATS, SOYBEAN OIL, 
INVERT SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, SUGARCANE 
MOLASSES, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF 
THE FOLLOWING: EGGS, BAKING 
POWDER (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID 
PYROPHOSPHATE, CORN STARCH, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), WHEY, 
NATURAL FLAVORS, INULIN, XANTHAN 
GUM, SPICE, SALT, SOY LECITHIN. 
CONTAINS EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, SOY. 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten, Soy, Eggs 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RAISIN 
Ingredients: 
Raisins 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Taco Bowl 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 441  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 21g 0%  

 Saturated fat 8g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 45mg 0%  

 Sodium 607mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
44g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 10g 0%  

 Total Sugars 2g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 22g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 281mg 0% – Iron 
4mg 0% – Potassium 833mg 0% – Phosphorus 
1mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

SCOOP CHIP 
Ingredients: 
Whole Corn, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Corn, 
Canola, And/Or Sunflower Oil), And Salt. 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
CHEDDAR 
Ingredients: 
Cheddar Cheese [cultured pasteurized 
milk, salt, enzymes, annatto (color)], 
Anticaking Blend (potato starch, 
cellulose), Natamycin (natural mold 
inhibitor). 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
CORN, FROZEN 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
REFRIED BEANS 
Ingredients: 
Ingredients 
Prepared Pinto And Pink Beans, Water, 
Soybean Oil, Salt 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 
TACO MEAT 
Ingredients: 
BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE 
PROTEIN (soy protein concentrate, 
caramel color), TOMATO PASTE, 
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
DEHYDRATED ONION, SALT, SPICES, CHILI 
PEPPER, SEASONING (potassium chloride, 
flavor [contains maltodextrin]), 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, 
CARAMEL COLOR, ONION POWDER, 
SUGAR. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 



  



Banana Chocolate Chip Bar with Craisins & Juice 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 158  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 0g 0%  

 Saturated fat 0g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 5mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
38g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 34g   

 Inclu. added sugars 21g 0%  

 Protein 0g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 7mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 97mg 0% – Phosphorus 
6mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BANANA CHOCOLATE CHIP BAR 
Ingredients: 
Whole Grain Oats, Whole Wheat Flour, 
Banana Puree, Sugar, Palm Oil, 
Semisweet Chocolate Chips (sugar, 
chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy 
lecithin, natural flavor), Canola Oil, 
Soluble Corn Fiber, Molasses. Contains 
2% or less of: Leavening (baking soda, 
sodium aluminum phosphate), Salt, Oat 
Fiber, Dried Egg, Cinnamon, Nonfat Milk, 
Natural Flavor. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Milk, Eggs 

 
CRAISANS 
Ingredients: 
Dried Cranberries (Sugar, cranberries, 
cherry juice concentrate, natural flavor). 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Cheese Pizza with Carrot Sticks & Ranch 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 338  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 13g 0%  

 Saturated fat 6g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 30mg 0%  

 Sodium 514mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
40g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 7g 0%  

 Total Sugars 15g   

 Inclu. added sugars 2g 0%  

 Protein 16g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 344mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 749mg 0% – Phosphorus 
45mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BABY CARROT 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RANCH DRESSING 
Ingredients: 
Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, 
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Egg Yolks, Salt, Less 
Than 2% Natural Flavors, Buttermilk 
Solids, Whole Milk Powder, Cultured 
Buttermilk, Garlic*, Xanthan Gum, 
Onion*, Lactic Acid, Modified Food 
Starch, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium 
Benzoate (Preservatives), Polysorbate 60, 
Propylene Glycol Alginate, Yeast Extract, 
Parsley*, Maltodextrin, Disodium 
Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Spice, 
Citric Acid, Calcium Disodium EDTA (to 
protect flavor). 
 
Allergens: 
Eggs, Soy, Milk 

 
CHEESE PIZZA 
Ingredients: 
CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE 
WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
[WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID]), WATER, VEGETABLE OIL 
(SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), 
DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, YEAST, ISOLATED 
SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: 
SUGAR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, DISTILLED 
MONO-GLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID 
(DOUGH CONDITIONER). TOPPINGS: LOW 
MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA 
CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART 
SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES). SAUCE: 
TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE 
[NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), 
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: DEXTROSE, 
SEA SALT, DRIED ONION, SPICE, 
DEHYDRATED ROMANO CHEESE 
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND 
COW'S MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), PAPRIKA, 
DRIED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Milk 

 

  



Muffin with Apple Juice & Raisins 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 421  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 13g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 79mg 0%  

 Sodium 146mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
72g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 6g 0%  

 Total Sugars 42g   

 Inclu. added sugars 31g 1%  

 Protein 7g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 47mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 372mg 0% – Phosphorus 
6mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

WHOLE GRAIN APPLE CINNAMON 
MUFFIN 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, EGGS, 
WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID), BLUEBERRIES, INVERT SUGAR, 
SOYBEAN OIL, FRACTIONATED 
INTERESTERIFIED PALM OIL, CONTAINS 
2% OR LESS OF: CANOLA OIL, MONO- 
AND DIGLYCERIDES, OAT FIBER, 
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, PROPYLENE 
GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATS 
AND FATTY ACIDS, POTASSIUM SORBATE 
(PRESERVATIVE), LEAVENING (BAKING 
SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL 
AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, NATURAL 
BLUEBERRY FLAVOR (NATURAL FLAVORS, 
BLUEBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE, 
WATER, MALIC ACID, BLACKBERRY JUICE 
CONCENTRATE), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, 
ENZYMES (WHEAT) 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Eggs, Wheat 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RAISINS 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Mozzarella Sticks & Marinara Dip with Broccoli 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 607  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 43g 1%  

 Saturated fat 23g 1%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 106mg 0%  

 Sodium 2553mg 1%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
35g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 3g 0%  

 Total Sugars 9g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 29g 1%  

 

Vitamin D 1mcg 0% – Calcium 713mg 1% – Iron 
1mg 0% – Potassium 504mg 0% – Phosphorus 
298mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

MOZZERALLA STICKS 
 
Allergens: 
Milk, Wheat 

 
BROCCOLI 
Ingredients: 
Broccoli. 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
MARINARA 
Ingredients: 
Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), 
Diced Tomatoes, Sugar, Less Than 2% Of: 
Soybean Oil, Salt, Dried Garlic, Dried 
Onion, Spices, Parsley, Citric Acid 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Snack N Waffle with Apple Juice & Craisins 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 167  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 1g 0%  

 Saturated fat 0g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 2mg 0%  

 Sodium 15mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
40g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 35g   

 Inclu. added sugars 21g 0%  

 Protein 0g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 7mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 97mg 0% – Phosphorus 
6mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

SNACK N WAFFLE 
Ingredients: 
Organic Whole Wheat Flour. Organic 
Enriched Wheat Rour (Organic Wheat 
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron. Thiamine 
Mononitrate. Riboflavin, Folic Acid). Beet 
Sugar, Butter. 
Whole Eggs. Blueberry Pieces (Sugar. 
Organic Wheat Flour. Canola Dil, Wheat 
Starch. 
Dextrose, Colored with Fruit Juice, 
Natural Flavor, Blueberry Solids, Sodium 
Bicarbonate). 
Palm Fruit Oil, Canola Oil, Yeast, Non-Fat 
Milk, Salt, Natural Flavors, Organic Wheat 
Protein 
Distilled Monoglycerides, Enzymes. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Milk, Eggs 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
CRAISANS 
Ingredients: 
Dried Cranberries (Sugar, cranberries, 
cherry juice concentrate, natural flavor). 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Chicken Patty on a Roll, Tater Tots, Broccoli 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 528  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 9g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 27mg 0%  

 Sodium 1057mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
57g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 7g 0%  

 Total Sugars 6g   

 Inclu. added sugars 3g 0%  

 Protein 21g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 70mg 0% – Iron 
4mg 0% – Potassium 966mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

CHICKEN PATTY 
Ingredients: 
Chicken, water, whole wheat flour, 
textured soy flour, enriched wheat flour 
(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic 
acid), isolated soy protein with less than 
2% lecithin, contains 2% or less of the 
following: brown sugar, canola oil, carrot 
powder, citric acid, dextrose, dried garlic, 
dried onion, dried yeast, garlic powder, 
natural flavor, onion powder, paprika 
extract (color), salt, spice, sugar, textured 
soy protein concentrate, torula yeast, 
turmeric extract (color), vegetable stock 
(onion, celery, carrot), wheat gluten, 
yeast extract. Breading set in vegetable 
oil. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Wheat 

 
TATER TOTS 
Ingredients: 
Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or 
More Of The Following Oils: Canola, 
Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn). 
Contains 2% or less of Dextrose, Natural 
Flavor, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate 
Added To Maintain Color. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 
BURGER BUN 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED 
FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, 
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN 
(VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, 
SUGAR, YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, 
SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT BRAN, WHOLE 
GRAIN ROLLED OATS, SALT, RYE FLOUR, 
MOLASSES, BARLEY FLAKES, VINEGAR, 
MONOGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM 
PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM 
STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM 

 

 
 

 
 
 



SULFATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, 
ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 

  



Banana Bread & a Fresh Apple 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size 3.4 g  
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 47  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 0g 0%  

 Saturated fat 0g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 9mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
11g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 8g   

 Inclu. added sugars 1g 0%  

 Protein 0g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 8mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 78mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BANANA BREAD 
Ingredients: 
WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, 
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, 
BANANAS, EGG WHITES, DEFATTED SOY 
FLOUR, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, 
WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM BICARBONATE, 
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MODIFIED 
WHEAT STARCH, DEXTROSE, MONO-AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, DRY HONEY SOLIDS, CORN 
STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CINNAMON, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SOY 
LECITHIN, WHEY. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten 

 
APPLE 
Ingredients: 
apple 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Nuggets & Mashed Potatoes with Green Beans & Dinner roll 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 393  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 5g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 25mg 0%  

 Sodium 444mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
39g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 7g 0%  

 Total Sugars 3g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 18g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 1mcg 0% – Calcium 91mg 0% – Iron 
3mg 0% – Potassium 1052mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

NUGGET 
Ingredients: 
Chicken, water, whole wheat flour, 
textured soy flour, enriched wheat flour 
(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic 
acid), isolated soy protein with less than 
2% lecithin, contains 2% or less of the 
following: brown sugar, canola oil, carrot 
powder, citric acid, dextrose, dried garlic, 
dried onion, dried yeast, garlic powder, 
natural flavor, onion powder, paprika 
extract (color), salt, spice, sugar, textured 
soy protein concentrate, torula yeast, 
turmeric extract (color), vegetable stock 
(onion, celery, carrot), wheat gluten, 
yeast extract. Breading set in vegetable 
oil. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Wheat 

 
MASHED POTATOES 
Ingredients: 
POTATOES, WATER, MARGARINE (LIQUID 
AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, 
WATER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% 
OF VEGETABLE MONO AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, CITRIC 
ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, 
VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), NONFAT 
MILK AND NONFAT MILK SOLIDS, SALT, 
POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), 
TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), DISODIUM 
PYROPHOSPHATE TO MAINTAIN COLOR, 
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, GLUCONO 
DELTA LACTONE, XANTHAN GUM. 
 
Allergens: 
Milk, Soy 

 
GREEN BEANS 
Ingredients: 
Green Beans 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
DINNER ROLL 
Ingredients: 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, 
ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN 
(VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], YEAST, 
SUGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL, 
SALT, VINEGAR, MONOGYCERIDES, 
CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A 
PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM STEAROYL 
LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME; 
TOPPED WITH CRUSHED WHEAT. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 

  



Cereal & Graham Crackers with Fresh Apple 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 178  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 12g 0%  

 Saturated fat 0g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 155mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
39g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 3g 0%  

 Total Sugars 19g   

 Inclu. added sugars 12g 0%  

 Protein 2g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 56mg 0% – Iron 
3mg 0% – Potassium 95mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

CEREAL 
Ingredients: 
Sugar, Corn Flour, Wheat Flour, Whole 
Grain Oat Flour, Corn Syrup, Salt, 
Contains 1% or less of: Calcium 
Carbonate, Natural Flavor, Red 40, Yellow 
6, Yellow 5, Blue 1. BHT added to 
preserve freshness. 
Vitamins and Minerals: Ferric 
Orthophosphate (source of iron), 
Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Zinc Oxide 
(source of zinc), Thiamin Mononitrate 
(Vitamin B1), Calcium Pantothenate 
(Vitamin B5), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 
(Vitamin B6), Folic Acid. 
CONTAINS WHEAT 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 
GRAHAM CRACKER 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin 
B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 
[riboflavin], folic acid), SUGAR, 
VEGETABLE OIL (soybean and/or canola), 
MOLASSES, HONEY, CORN SYRUP. 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF leavening 
(baking soda, sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, monocalcium 
phosphate), natural flavors, salt, soy 
lecithin. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Gluten 

 
APPLE 
Ingredients: 
apple 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Taco Bowl 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 441  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 21g 0%  

 Saturated fat 8g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 45mg 0%  

 Sodium 607mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
44g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 10g 0%  

 Total Sugars 2g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 22g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 281mg 0% – Iron 
4mg 0% – Potassium 833mg 0% – Phosphorus 
1mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

SCOOP CHIP 
Ingredients: 
Whole Corn, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Corn, 
Canola, And/Or Sunflower Oil), And Salt. 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
CHEDDAR 
Ingredients: 
Cheddar Cheese [cultured pasteurized 
milk, salt, enzymes, annatto (color)], 
Anticaking Blend (potato starch, 
cellulose), Natamycin (natural mold 
inhibitor). 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
CORN, FROZEN 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
REFRIED BEANS 
Ingredients: 
Ingredients 
Prepared Pinto And Pink Beans, Water, 
Soybean Oil, Salt 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 
TACO MEAT 
Ingredients: 
BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE 
PROTEIN (soy protein concentrate, 
caramel color), TOMATO PASTE, 
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
DEHYDRATED ONION, SALT, SPICES, CHILI 
PEPPER, SEASONING (potassium chloride, 
flavor [contains maltodextrin]), 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, 
CARAMEL COLOR, ONION POWDER, 
SUGAR. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 



  



Cinnamon Roll with Apple Juice & Apple Sauce 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 384  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 7g 0%  

 Saturated fat 2g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 246mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
72g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 4g 0%  

 Total Sugars 42g   

 Inclu. added sugars 11g 0%  

 Protein 5g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 52mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 296mg 0% – Phosphorus 
16mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

CINNAMON ROLL 
Ingredients: 
Whole Grain White Wheat Flour, 
Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached 
Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, 
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean 
Oil, Sugar, Dough Conditioners, (Guar 
and/or Arabic Gums, Calcium Sulfate, 
Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, 
Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate [SSL]), 
Crystalline Fructose, Contains 2% or less 
of: Margarine (Palm and Soybean Oil, 
Soybean Lecithin, Monoglycerides, 
Natural Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene 
[Color], Vitamin A Palmitate added), Egg 
Replacer (Whole Soy Flour, Wheat 
Gluten, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum), 
Vital Wheat Gluten, Milk Powder 
Replacer (Soy Flour, Corn Flour), 
Cinnamon, Salt, Yeast (Leavening), 
Natural Orange and Cinnamon Flavoring, 
Modified Corn Starch, Corn Syrup, 
Stabilizer (Calcium Carbonate, Agar, 
Locust Bean Gum, Mono & Diglycerides), 
Malt Powder (Malted Barley, Dextrose), 
Shortening (Palm Oil and Soybean Oil, 
Mono & Diglycerides), Vanilla, Potassium 
Sorbate, Citric Acid, and Calcium 
Propionate as preservatives. 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten, Milk, Soy 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
APPLE SAUCE - GFS 
Ingredients: 
Apples, Water, Strawberry Banana Fruit 
Base, Contains 2% or less of the following: 
Natural Flavor, Strawberry Juice 
Concentrate, Fruit & Vegetable Juice 
(Color), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C). 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



Allergens: 
NONE 

 

  



Cheese Pizza with Carrot Sticks & Ranch 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 338  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 13g 0%  

 Saturated fat 6g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 30mg 0%  

 Sodium 514mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
40g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 7g 0%  

 Total Sugars 15g   

 Inclu. added sugars 2g 0%  

 Protein 16g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 344mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 749mg 0% – Phosphorus 
45mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BABY CARROT 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RANCH DRESSING 
Ingredients: 
Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, 
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Egg Yolks, Salt, Less 
Than 2% Natural Flavors, Buttermilk 
Solids, Whole Milk Powder, Cultured 
Buttermilk, Garlic*, Xanthan Gum, 
Onion*, Lactic Acid, Modified Food 
Starch, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium 
Benzoate (Preservatives), Polysorbate 60, 
Propylene Glycol Alginate, Yeast Extract, 
Parsley*, Maltodextrin, Disodium 
Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Spice, 
Citric Acid, Calcium Disodium EDTA (to 
protect flavor). 
 
Allergens: 
Eggs, Soy, Milk 

 
CHEESE PIZZA 
Ingredients: 
CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE 
WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
[WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID]), WATER, VEGETABLE OIL 
(SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), 
DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, YEAST, ISOLATED 
SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: 
SUGAR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, DISTILLED 
MONO-GLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID 
(DOUGH CONDITIONER). TOPPINGS: LOW 
MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA 
CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART 
SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES). SAUCE: 
TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE 
[NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), 
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: DEXTROSE, 
SEA SALT, DRIED ONION, SPICE, 
DEHYDRATED ROMANO CHEESE 
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND 
COW'S MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), PAPRIKA, 
DRIED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Milk 

 

  



Cereal with String Cheese Apple Juice & Apple Sauce 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 643  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 7g 0%  

 Saturated fat 3g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 18mg 0%  

 Sodium 301mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
134g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 6g 0%  

 Total Sugars 109g   

 Inclu. added sugars 9g 0%  

 Protein 9g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 276mg 0% – Iron 
3mg 0% – Potassium 711mg 0% – Phosphorus 
201mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

STRING CHEESE 
Ingredients: 
Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese 
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes. 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
APPLE SAUCE - GFS 
Ingredients: 
Apples, Water, Strawberry Banana Fruit 
Base, Contains 2% or less of the following: 
Natural Flavor, Strawberry Juice 
Concentrate, Fruit & Vegetable Juice 
(Color), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C). 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
CEREAL 
Ingredients: 
Sugar, Corn Flour, Wheat Flour, Whole 
Grain Oat Flour, Corn Syrup, Salt, 
Contains 1% or less of: Calcium 
Carbonate, Natural Flavor, Red 40, Yellow 
6, Yellow 5, Blue 1. BHT added to 
preserve freshness. 
Vitamins and Minerals: Ferric 
Orthophosphate (source of iron), 
Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Zinc Oxide 
(source of zinc), Thiamin Mononitrate 
(Vitamin B1), Calcium Pantothenate 
(Vitamin B5), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 
(Vitamin B6), Folic Acid. 
CONTAINS WHEAT 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Pancakeswith Turkey Sausage,Tater Tots & Green Beans 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 650  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 29g 0%  

 Saturated fat 6g 0%  

 Trans fat 1g 0%  

 Cholesterol 150mg 0%  

 Sodium 788mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
62g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 13g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 36g 1%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 326mg 0% – Iron 
14mg 1% – Potassium 1430mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

WHOLE GRAIN PANCAKES 
Ingredients: 
Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat 
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), 
Water, Buttermilk, Whey, Sugar, 
Dextrose, Defatted Soy Flour, Less Than 
2% Of: Soybean And/Or Canola Oil, 
Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Acid 
Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), Eggs, Salt, Soy 
Lecithin._x000D_ 
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Milk 

 
SAUSAGE, PATTY 
Ingredients: 
: Turkey, Seasoning (Salt, Spices, Sugar, 
Dextrose, Spice Extract, Citric Acid), 
Water, Rosemary Extract, Caramel Color 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
TATER TOTS 
Ingredients: 
Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or 
More Of The Following Oils: Canola, 
Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn). 
Contains 2% or less of Dextrose, Natural 
Flavor, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate 
Added To Maintain Color. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Muffin with Apple Juice & Raisins 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 421  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 13g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 79mg 0%  

 Sodium 146mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
72g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 6g 0%  

 Total Sugars 42g   

 Inclu. added sugars 31g 1%  

 Protein 7g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 47mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 372mg 0% – Phosphorus 
6mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

WHOLE GRAIN APPLE CINNAMON 
MUFFIN 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, EGGS, 
WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID), BLUEBERRIES, INVERT SUGAR, 
SOYBEAN OIL, FRACTIONATED 
INTERESTERIFIED PALM OIL, CONTAINS 
2% OR LESS OF: CANOLA OIL, MONO- 
AND DIGLYCERIDES, OAT FIBER, 
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, PROPYLENE 
GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATS 
AND FATTY ACIDS, POTASSIUM SORBATE 
(PRESERVATIVE), LEAVENING (BAKING 
SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL 
AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, NATURAL 
BLUEBERRY FLAVOR (NATURAL FLAVORS, 
BLUEBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE, 
WATER, MALIC ACID, BLACKBERRY JUICE 
CONCENTRATE), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, 
ENZYMES (WHEAT) 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Eggs, Wheat 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RAISINS 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Chicken Drumsticks with Mac & Cheese & Carrots 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 210  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 0g 0%  

 Saturated fat 3g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 80mg 0%  

 Sodium 530mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
10g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 1g 0%  

 Total Sugars 1g   

 Inclu. added sugars 1g 0%  

 Protein 17g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 10mg 0% – Iron 
1mg 0% – Potassium 210mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

CHICKEN, DRUMSTICK 
Ingredients: 
Chicken drumsticks, water, whole wheat 
flour, enriched wheat flour (enriched with 
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine 
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), 
contains 2% or less of the following: 
brown sugar, canola oil, carrot powder, 
citric acid, extractives of paprika and 
turmeric, garlic powder, leavening 
(sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium 
bicarbonate), leavening (sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, 
monocalcium phosphate), maltodextrin, 
modified food starch, modified wheat 
starch, natural flavor, onion powder, salt, 
sodium phosphates, spices (including 
celery seed), vegetable stock (onion, 
celery, carrot), wheat gluten, whole grain 
yellow corn flour, yeast extract. Breading 
set in vegetable oil. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 
MACARONI AND CHEESE 
Ingredients: 
COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT 
(WATER, SEMOLINA [MILLED WHEAT, 
NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID]), WATER, CHEDDAR CLUB CHEESE 
(CHEDDAR CHEESE [CULTURED 
PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], 
WATER, SALT, ANNATTO [COLOR]), 
CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, 
CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, 
ANNATTO [VEGETABLE COLOR]), HALF & 
HALF (MILK, CREAM), MARGARINE 
(SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL 
OIL, WATER, VEGETABLE MONO- & 
DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN [SOY], 
SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], 
ARTIFICIAL BUTTER FLAVOR, BETA 
CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A 
PALMITATE ADDED), NONFAT DRY MILK, 
RICE FLOUR, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, 
SALT, CHEDDAR CHEESE POWDER 
(CHEDDAR CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE 
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], DISODIUM 
PHOSPHATE, SALT, LACTIC ACID), LACTIC 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



ACID (FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED AND 
LACTIC ACID), SPICE, MONO- & 
DIGLYCERIDES WITH CITRIC ACID. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Milk, Soy 

 

  



Nutrigrain Bar with String Cheese, Apple Juice & Craisins 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 376  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 15g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 18mg 0%  

 Sodium 341mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
66g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 5g 0%  

 Total Sugars 43g   

 Inclu. added sugars 30g 1%  

 Protein 9g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 2mcg 0% – Calcium 341mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 239mg 0% – Phosphorus 
155mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

NUTRIGRAIN BAR 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, INVERT SUGAR, 
CORN SYRUP, WHOLE GRAIN OATS, 
SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, VEGETABLE 
GLYCERIN, SOLUBLE CORN FIBER, 
ENRICHED FLOUR (wheat flour, niacin, 
reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin 
mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], 
folic acid), DEXTROSE, FRUCTOSE. 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF calcium 
carbonate, strawberry puree concentrate, 
whey, wheat bran, natural flavor, 
modified food starch, sodium citrate, 
vegetable juice for color, sodium alginate, 
cellulose, citric acid, salt, potassium 
bicarbonate, vitamin blend (salt, 
niacinamide, vitamin B1 [thiamin 
hydrochloride], vitamin B6 [pyridoxine 
hydrochloride], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], 
vitamin D3, vitamin B12), mono- and 
diglycerides, dicalcium phosphate, 
methylcellulose, soy lecithin, lemon juice 
concentrate, wheat gluten, carrageenan, 
iron, guar gum. 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten, Soy 

 
STRING CHEESE 
Ingredients: 
Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese 
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes. 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
CRAISANS 
Ingredients: 
Dried Cranberries (Sugar, cranberries, 
cherry juice concentrate, natural flavor). 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



Allergens: 
NONE 

 

  



Penne Pasta & Meatballs with Marinara, Broccoli & Dinner 
Roll 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 748  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 47g 1%  

 Saturated fat 25g 1%  

 Trans fat 1g 0%  

 Cholesterol 114mg 0%  

 Sodium 2270mg 1%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
55g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 7g   

 Inclu. added sugars 1g 0%  

 Protein 37g 1%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 407mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 186mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

MEATBALL, BEEF 
Ingredients: 
BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED SOY FLOUR, SOY 
PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, 
WHEAT FLOUR, DEHYDRATED ONION, 
FLAVORINGS, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, 
HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, PAPRIKA, 
GARLIC POWDER, EXTRACTIVES OF 
PAPRIKA, NONFAT DRY MILK. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 
PASTA, PENNE 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 
BROCCOLI 
Ingredients: 
Broccoli. 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
DINNER ROLL 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, 
ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN 
(VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], YEAST, 
SUGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL, 
SALT, VINEGAR, MONOGYCERIDES, 
CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A 
PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM STEAROYL 
LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME; 
TOPPED WITH CRUSHED WHEAT. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Cinnamon Roll with Apple Juice & Apple Sauce 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 384  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 7g 0%  

 Saturated fat 2g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 246mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
72g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 4g 0%  

 Total Sugars 42g   

 Inclu. added sugars 11g 0%  

 Protein 5g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 52mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 296mg 0% – Phosphorus 
16mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

CINNAMON ROLL 
Ingredients: 
Whole Grain White Wheat Flour, 
Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached 
Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, 
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean 
Oil, Sugar, Dough Conditioners, (Guar 
and/or Arabic Gums, Calcium Sulfate, 
Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, 
Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate [SSL]), 
Crystalline Fructose, Contains 2% or less 
of: Margarine (Palm and Soybean Oil, 
Soybean Lecithin, Monoglycerides, 
Natural Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene 
[Color], Vitamin A Palmitate added), Egg 
Replacer (Whole Soy Flour, Wheat 
Gluten, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum), 
Vital Wheat Gluten, Milk Powder 
Replacer (Soy Flour, Corn Flour), 
Cinnamon, Salt, Yeast (Leavening), 
Natural Orange and Cinnamon Flavoring, 
Modified Corn Starch, Corn Syrup, 
Stabilizer (Calcium Carbonate, Agar, 
Locust Bean Gum, Mono & Diglycerides), 
Malt Powder (Malted Barley, Dextrose), 
Shortening (Palm Oil and Soybean Oil, 
Mono & Diglycerides), Vanilla, Potassium 
Sorbate, Citric Acid, and Calcium 
Propionate as preservatives. 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten, Milk, Soy 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
APPLE SAUCE - GFS 
Ingredients: 
Apples, Water, Strawberry Banana Fruit 
Base, Contains 2% or less of the following: 
Natural Flavor, Strawberry Juice 
Concentrate, Fruit & Vegetable Juice 
(Color), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C). 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



Allergens: 
NONE 

 

  



The Max Chicken Quesadilla with Refried Beans & Corn 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 725  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 113g 1%  

 Saturated fat 0g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 745mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
131g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 16g 1%  

 Total Sugars 31g   

 Inclu. added sugars 30g 1%  

 Protein 16g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 30mg 0% – Iron 
6mg 0% – Potassium 594mg 0% – Phosphorus 
1mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

THE MAX CHICKEN QUESADILLA 
Ingredients: 
Water, Cooked Seasoned Chicken 
(Chicken Breast Meat with Rib Meat, 
Water, Seasoning [Hydrolyzed Corn 
Protein, Onion Powder, Salt, Spice, Corn 
Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Paprika, 
Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, Disodium 
Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate], Potato 
Starch, Sodium Phosphates), Whole 
Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour 
([Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, 
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic 
Acid], Malted Barley Flour), Mozzarella 
Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, 
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Tomato 
Paste (Not less than 31% NTSS), Corn Oil 
and/or Soybean Oil, Soy Flour, Casein, 
Contains less than 2% of: Modified Potato 
Starch, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salsa 
Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion 
and Garlic, Dehydrated Jalapeno Pepper, 
Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Spice, 
Dehydrated Cilantro, Potassium Sorbate), 
Soybean Oil, Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, Sodium 
Aluminum Sulfate, Calcium Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural Flavor, 
Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Dextrose, 
Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Salt, 
Soy Oil, L. Cysteine, Ascorbic Acid, 
Enzyme), Apple Cider Vinegar, Wheat 
Gluten, Lactic Acid, Sodium Phosphate, 
Citric Acid, Tricalcium Phosphate, Sorbic 
Acid, Xanthan Gum, Vitamin and Mineral 
Supplement (Magnesium Oxide, 
Dicalcium Phosphate, Zinc Oxide, Iron, 
Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Pyridoxine 
Hydrochloride [Vitamin B6], 
Cyanocobalamin [Vitamin B12], 
Niacinamide [Vitamin B3], Thiamine 
Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Vitamin A 
Palmitate), Annatto and Paprika (color), 
Soy Lecithin. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY and 
WHEAT This ingredient and nutrition 
information was provided by the third-
party product manufacturer and/or 
supplier and was not in any way created 
or verified by GFS 
 
Allergens: 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



Wheat, Milk, Gluten, Soy 

 
CORN, FROZEN 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
REFRIED BEANS 
Ingredients: 
Ingredients 
Prepared Pinto And Pink Beans, Water, 
Soybean Oil, Salt 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 

  



Bagel with Cream Cheese & Fresh Apple 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 152  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 7g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 20mg 0%  

 Sodium 99mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
22g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 3g 0%  

 Total Sugars 17g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 2g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 39mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 191mg 0% – Phosphorus 
17mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BAGEL 
Ingredients: 
White Whole Wheat Flour, Water, 
Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, 
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced 
Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid), Brown Sugar, Dough 
Conditioner (Enriched Wheat Flour 
[Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, 
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic 
Acid] Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten And 2% 
Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Canola 
Oil, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Salt), Salt, 
Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Vinegar, Vegetable 
Oil Blend (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Soy 
Lecithin). 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 
CREAM CHEESE 
Ingredients: 
PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE 
CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, 
XANTHAN GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, 
NATAMYCIN (A NATURAL MOLD 
INHIBITOR). CONTAINS: MILK 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
APPLE 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Cheese Pizza with Carrot Sticks & Ranch 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 338  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 13g 0%  

 Saturated fat 6g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 30mg 0%  

 Sodium 514mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
40g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 7g 0%  

 Total Sugars 15g   

 Inclu. added sugars 2g 0%  

 Protein 16g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 344mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 749mg 0% – Phosphorus 
45mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BABY CARROT 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RANCH DRESSING 
Ingredients: 
Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, 
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Egg Yolks, Salt, Less 
Than 2% Natural Flavors, Buttermilk 
Solids, Whole Milk Powder, Cultured 
Buttermilk, Garlic*, Xanthan Gum, 
Onion*, Lactic Acid, Modified Food 
Starch, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium 
Benzoate (Preservatives), Polysorbate 60, 
Propylene Glycol Alginate, Yeast Extract, 
Parsley*, Maltodextrin, Disodium 
Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Spice, 
Citric Acid, Calcium Disodium EDTA (to 
protect flavor). 
 
Allergens: 
Eggs, Soy, Milk 

 
CHEESE PIZZA 
Ingredients: 
CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE 
WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
[WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID]), WATER, VEGETABLE OIL 
(SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), 
DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, YEAST, ISOLATED 
SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: 
SUGAR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, DISTILLED 
MONO-GLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID 
(DOUGH CONDITIONER). TOPPINGS: LOW 
MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA 
CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART 
SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES). SAUCE: 
TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE 
[NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), 
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: DEXTROSE, 
SEA SALT, DRIED ONION, SPICE, 
DEHYDRATED ROMANO CHEESE 
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND 
COW'S MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), PAPRIKA, 
DRIED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Milk 

 

  



Banana Bread with Apple Sauce & Juice 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 153  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 0g 0%  

 Saturated fat 0g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 15mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
36g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 31g   

 Inclu. added sugars 1g 0%  

 Protein 1g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 16mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 230mg 0% – Phosphorus 
16mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BANANA BREAD 
Ingredients: 
WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, 
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, 
BANANAS, EGG WHITES, DEFATTED SOY 
FLOUR, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, 
WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM BICARBONATE, 
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MODIFIED 
WHEAT STARCH, DEXTROSE, MONO-AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, DRY HONEY SOLIDS, CORN 
STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CINNAMON, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SOY 
LECITHIN, WHEY. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Gluten 

 
APPLE SAUCE - GFS 
Ingredients: 
Apples, Water, Strawberry Banana Fruit 
Base, Contains 2% or less of the following: 
Natural Flavor, Strawberry Juice 
Concentrate, Fruit & Vegetable Juice 
(Color), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C). 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Hot Dog on a Roll with Baked Beans & Corn 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 408  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 19g 0%  

 Saturated fat 6g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 35mg 0%  

 Sodium 690mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
49g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 8g   

 Inclu. added sugars 8g 0%  

 Protein 13g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 49mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 315mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

HOT DOG 
Ingredients: 
Beef, water, salt, less than 2% of the 
following: flavoring, potassium lactate, 
sodium diacetate, sodium phosphate, 
sugar, sodium erythorbate, sodium 
nitrite, oleoresin of paprika. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 
BUN, HOT DOG 
Ingredients: 
ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN 
(VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, HIGH 
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, WHEAT 
GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CALCIUM 
PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), 
VINEGAR, MONOGLYCERIDES, WHEAT 
STARCH, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten, Wheat 

 
BEANS, BAKED, VEGETARIAN 
Ingredients: 
Prepared Pinto And Pink Beans, Water, 
Soybean Oil, Salt 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
CORN, YELLOW 
Ingredients: 
Corn 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Benifit Bar with Apple Juice & Raisins 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 338  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 9g 0%  

 Saturated fat 3g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 15mg 0%  

 Sodium 245mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
59g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 3g 0%  

 Total Sugars 32g   

 Inclu. added sugars 16g 0%  

 Protein 5g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 37mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 267mg 0% – Phosphorus 
6mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BENEFIT BARS APPLE CINNAMON 
BREAKFAST BARS 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, 
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
FOLIC ACID), APPLES, OATS, SOYBEAN OIL, 
INVERT SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, SUGARCANE 
MOLASSES, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF 
THE FOLLOWING: EGGS, BAKING 
POWDER (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID 
PYROPHOSPHATE, CORN STARCH, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), WHEY, 
NATURAL FLAVORS, INULIN, XANTHAN 
GUM, SPICE, SALT, SOY LECITHIN. 
CONTAINS EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, SOY. 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten, Soy, Eggs 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RAISIN 
Ingredients: 
Raisins 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Popcorn Chicken with Rice & Mixed Veggies 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 391  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 12g 0%  

 Saturated fat 3g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 40mg 0%  

 Sodium 910mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
51g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 0g 0%  

 Total Sugars 0g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 17g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 8mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 278mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

POPCORN CHICKEN 
Ingredients: 
CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, 
WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, 
SODIUM PHOSPHATES. BATTERED AND 
PREDUSTED WITH: ENRICHED BLEACHED 
WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID), WATER, SALT, ONION POWDER, 
GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM 
BICARBONATE, NATURAL FLAVOR. 
BREADED WITH: BLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, SALT, DEXTROSE, SPICES 
(INCLUDING CELERY SEED), LEAVENING 
(SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, 
SODIUM BICARBONATE), DISODIUM 
INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, 
DRIED ONION, DRIED GARLIC. BREADING 
SET IN VEGETABLE OIL. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Wheat 

 
WHITE RICE 
Ingredients: 
Parboiled long grain rice enriched with 
iron (ferric phosphate), niacin, thiamine, 
mononitrate, & folic acid. 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
FROZEN MIXED VEG 
Ingredients: 
Carrots, Peas, Corn, Green Beans, Lima 
Beans 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Pop Tart with String Cheese & Fresh Apple 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 334  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 12g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 18mg 0%  

 Sodium 317mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
57g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 6g 0%  

 Total Sugars 27g   

 Inclu. added sugars 12g 0%  

 Protein 9g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 333mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 242mg 0% – Phosphorus 
166mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

POP-TART, BROWN SUGAR 
CINNAMON 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
(wheat flour, niacin, iron, vitamin B1 
[thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 
[riboflavin], folic acid), SUGAR, CORN 
SYRUP, DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN AND PALM 
OIL, POLYDEXTROSE, BLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, GLYCERIN. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS 
OF maltodextrin, cocoa, calcium 
carbonate, leavening (sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, baking soda), wheat 
starch, cocoa processed with alkali, salt, 
sodium stearoyl lactylate, gelatin, 
DATEM, xanthan gum, soy lecithin, 
vitamin A palmitate, niacinamide, iron, 
vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride), 
vitamin B2 (riboflavin), vitamin B1 
(thiamin hydrochloride). 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy 

 
STRING CHEESE 
Ingredients: 
Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese 
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes. 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
APPLE 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Nuggets & Mashed Potatoes with Green Beans & Dinner roll 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 393  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 5g 0%  

 Saturated fat 4g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 25mg 0%  

 Sodium 444mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
39g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 7g 0%  

 Total Sugars 3g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 18g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 1mcg 0% – Calcium 91mg 0% – Iron 
3mg 0% – Potassium 1052mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

NUGGET 
Ingredients: 
Chicken, water, whole wheat flour, 
textured soy flour, enriched wheat flour 
(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic 
acid), isolated soy protein with less than 
2% lecithin, contains 2% or less of the 
following: brown sugar, canola oil, carrot 
powder, citric acid, dextrose, dried garlic, 
dried onion, dried yeast, garlic powder, 
natural flavor, onion powder, paprika 
extract (color), salt, spice, sugar, textured 
soy protein concentrate, torula yeast, 
turmeric extract (color), vegetable stock 
(onion, celery, carrot), wheat gluten, 
yeast extract. Breading set in vegetable 
oil. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy, Wheat 

 
MASHED POTATOES 
Ingredients: 
POTATOES, WATER, MARGARINE (LIQUID 
AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, 
WATER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% 
OF VEGETABLE MONO AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, CITRIC 
ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, 
VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), NONFAT 
MILK AND NONFAT MILK SOLIDS, SALT, 
POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), 
TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), DISODIUM 
PYROPHOSPHATE TO MAINTAIN COLOR, 
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, GLUCONO 
DELTA LACTONE, XANTHAN GUM. 
 
Allergens: 
Milk, Soy 

 
GREEN BEANS 
Ingredients: 
Green Beans 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
DINNER ROLL 
Ingredients: 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, 
ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN 
(VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], YEAST, 
SUGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL, 
SALT, VINEGAR, MONOGYCERIDES, 
CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A 
PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM STEAROYL 
LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME; 
TOPPED WITH CRUSHED WHEAT. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 

  



Cereal & Graham Crackers with Fresh Apple 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 178  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 12g 0%  

 Saturated fat 0g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 155mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
39g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 3g 0%  

 Total Sugars 19g   

 Inclu. added sugars 12g 0%  

 Protein 2g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 56mg 0% – Iron 
3mg 0% – Potassium 95mg 0% – Phosphorus 
0mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

CEREAL 
Ingredients: 
Sugar, Corn Flour, Wheat Flour, Whole 
Grain Oat Flour, Corn Syrup, Salt, 
Contains 1% or less of: Calcium 
Carbonate, Natural Flavor, Red 40, Yellow 
6, Yellow 5, Blue 1. BHT added to 
preserve freshness. 
Vitamins and Minerals: Ferric 
Orthophosphate (source of iron), 
Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Zinc Oxide 
(source of zinc), Thiamin Mononitrate 
(Vitamin B1), Calcium Pantothenate 
(Vitamin B5), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 
(Vitamin B6), Folic Acid. 
CONTAINS WHEAT 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat 

 
GRAHAM CRACKER 
Ingredients: 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin 
B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 
[riboflavin], folic acid), SUGAR, 
VEGETABLE OIL (soybean and/or canola), 
MOLASSES, HONEY, CORN SYRUP. 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF leavening 
(baking soda, sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, monocalcium 
phosphate), natural flavors, salt, soy 
lecithin. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Gluten 

 
APPLE 
Ingredients: 
apple 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Taco Bowl 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 441  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 21g 0%  

 Saturated fat 8g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 45mg 0%  

 Sodium 607mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
44g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 10g 0%  

 Total Sugars 2g   

 Inclu. added sugars 0g 0%  

 Protein 22g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 281mg 0% – Iron 
4mg 0% – Potassium 833mg 0% – Phosphorus 
1mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

SCOOP CHIP 
Ingredients: 
Whole Corn, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Corn, 
Canola, And/Or Sunflower Oil), And Salt. 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
CHEDDAR 
Ingredients: 
Cheddar Cheese [cultured pasteurized 
milk, salt, enzymes, annatto (color)], 
Anticaking Blend (potato starch, 
cellulose), Natamycin (natural mold 
inhibitor). 
 
Allergens: 
Milk 

 
CORN, FROZEN 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
REFRIED BEANS 
Ingredients: 
Ingredients 
Prepared Pinto And Pink Beans, Water, 
Soybean Oil, Salt 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 
TACO MEAT 
Ingredients: 
BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE 
PROTEIN (soy protein concentrate, 
caramel color), TOMATO PASTE, 
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
DEHYDRATED ONION, SALT, SPICES, CHILI 
PEPPER, SEASONING (potassium chloride, 
flavor [contains maltodextrin]), 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, 
CARAMEL COLOR, ONION POWDER, 
SUGAR. 
 
Allergens: 
Soy 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 



  



Banana Chocolate Chip Bar with Craisins & Juice 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 158  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 0g 0%  

 Saturated fat 0g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 0mg 0%  

 Sodium 5mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
38g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 2g 0%  

 Total Sugars 34g   

 Inclu. added sugars 21g 0%  

 Protein 0g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 7mg 0% – Iron 
0mg 0% – Potassium 97mg 0% – Phosphorus 
6mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BANANA CHOCOLATE CHIP BAR 
Ingredients: 
Whole Grain Oats, Whole Wheat Flour, 
Banana Puree, Sugar, Palm Oil, 
Semisweet Chocolate Chips (sugar, 
chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy 
lecithin, natural flavor), Canola Oil, 
Soluble Corn Fiber, Molasses. Contains 
2% or less of: Leavening (baking soda, 
sodium aluminum phosphate), Salt, Oat 
Fiber, Dried Egg, Cinnamon, Nonfat Milk, 
Natural Flavor. 
 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Milk, Eggs 

 
CRAISANS 
Ingredients: 
Dried Cranberries (Sugar, cranberries, 
cherry juice concentrate, natural flavor). 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
APPLE JUICE 
Ingredients: 
Water, concentrated apple juice and 
ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



Cheese Pizza with Carrot Sticks & Ranch 

 Nutrition Facts  

 1 Servings Per Container  

 Serving Size   
 Amount Per Serving  

 Calories 338  
 % Daily Value  

 Total Fat 13g 0%  

 Saturated fat 6g 0%  

 Trans fat 0g 0%  

 Cholesterol 30mg 0%  

 Sodium 514mg 0%  

 
Total Carbohydrates 
40g 

0%  

 Dietary Fibers 7g 0%  

 Total Sugars 15g   

 Inclu. added sugars 2g 0%  

 Protein 16g 0%  

 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% – Calcium 344mg 0% – Iron 
2mg 0% – Potassium 749mg 0% – Phosphorus 
45mg 0% 

 

 

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition 
advice. 

 

 

BABY CARROT 
 
Allergens: 
NONE 

 
RANCH DRESSING 
Ingredients: 
Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, 
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Egg Yolks, Salt, Less 
Than 2% Natural Flavors, Buttermilk 
Solids, Whole Milk Powder, Cultured 
Buttermilk, Garlic*, Xanthan Gum, 
Onion*, Lactic Acid, Modified Food 
Starch, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium 
Benzoate (Preservatives), Polysorbate 60, 
Propylene Glycol Alginate, Yeast Extract, 
Parsley*, Maltodextrin, Disodium 
Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Spice, 
Citric Acid, Calcium Disodium EDTA (to 
protect flavor). 
 
Allergens: 
Eggs, Soy, Milk 

 
CHEESE PIZZA 
Ingredients: 
CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE 
WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 
[WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID]), WATER, VEGETABLE OIL 
(SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), 
DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, YEAST, ISOLATED 
SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: 
SUGAR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, DISTILLED 
MONO-GLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID 
(DOUGH CONDITIONER). TOPPINGS: LOW 
MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA 
CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART 
SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES). SAUCE: 
TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE 
[NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), 
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: DEXTROSE, 
SEA SALT, DRIED ONION, SPICE, 
DEHYDRATED ROMANO CHEESE 
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND 
COW'S MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), PAPRIKA, 
DRIED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
Allergens: 
Wheat, Soy, Milk 

 



 


